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Certification

认证

9311
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100mA-10A 130A@125VAC,130A@250VAC

100A@400VAC,100A@250VDC

100A@400VAC,130A@250VAC

60A@250VDC 

160A@250/125VAC,

130A@277/300/400VAC

200A@250VAC,100A@300VAC
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T

TT5

塑封

尺寸料 号 分断能力额定电流序号

 Breaking CapacitySizePart No. Rated 
Current 

No.

熔断特性
Fusing 

Characteristics

材质

Material

额定电压
 Rated Voltage 

125VAC/250VAC

400VAC/250VDC

400VAC/250VAC

250VDC 

250VAC/125VAC/277VAC

300VAC/400VAC

250VAC/300VAC

933 100mA-10A

100mA-25A938

932

125mA-800mA

1A-2.5A

3.15A-10A

12A-16A

160mA-800mA

8.3x7.6

8.4x5.1

12.3x9.6
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936 1A-3.15A

4A-6.3A
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1

2

3

4

5

6

50A@125/250VAC

50A@125/250VAC

50A@125VAC,35A or 10In@250VAC

50A@125/250V AC 

35A or In@250VAC

50A@125V/250VAC

35A or 10In@250VAC

50A@125/250VAC

50A@125VAC,35A or 10In@250VAC

250mA-12A

250mA-10A

250mA-6.3A

7A-10A

250mA-800mA

1A-6.3A

8A-10A

315mA-10A

250mA-800mA

1A-5A

311

312

331

332

333

334
K

C

Certification

认证

F

T

F

T

F

T

陶瓷

玻璃

3.6x10

尺寸料 号 分断能力额定电流序号

 Breaking CapacitySizePart No. Rated 
Current 

No.

熔断特性
Fusing 

Characteristics

材质

Material

额定电压
 Rated Voltage 

125VAC/250VAC

125VAC/250VAC

125VAC/250VAC

125VAC/250VAC 

125VAC/250VAC

125VAC/250VAC

125VAC/250VAC

125VAC/250VAC

125VAC/250VAC

125VAC/250VAC

125VAC/250VAC

6.3A-10A
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6

619

682

683

691

693

694

200mA-3A

15A-30A

15A-30A

10KA@1000VAC/DC

 1KA@660VAC/DC

1KA@600VAC/DC

10A-30A

20A-30A

200mA-12A

30KA@500VAC 20KA@500VDC

1KA@500VAC/DC

10KA@600VAC/DC

15-40A 400A@660VAC 800A@500VAC

6x30

615 1500A@1000VAC15-50A

7

8

陶瓷

 应用 APPLICATION

●中高压产品： 500VAC/DC,主要应用于变频电路中的电机、电控保护，服务器电源、高压路灯

  充电桩等电路保护:660VAC/DC,1000VAC/DC 主要用于充电桩，万用表.

Low Power Servo Power Supply  

伺服器

Charging Pile 

充电桩

Street Lamp

路灯

Medium voltage part of 500DC,mainly used in electric motor, electric control protection of frequency conversion circuit, server power supply.

high voltage street lamp, charging pile and other circuit protection,High-voltage parts of 600VAC/DC and 1000VAC/DC are mainly used in charging pile and multimeter.

Server Power Supply

服务器电源

F

F

F

F

F

F

F

1000VAC/VDC

 660VAC/VDC

500VAC/500VDC

500VAC/DC

600VAC/VDC

660VAC/500VAC

1000VAC

尺寸 DIMENSIONS(MM)

6x30 Size

38±2

Φ6.8±0.2

32.5±1
6.45± 0.2

15A-30A:Φ1.0±0.03

Φ
6
.3

5
±
0
.1

31.8± 0.8

Miniature  Fuse 6x30 小型保险丝6x30

关键特性  KEY FEATURES OF THE PRODUCT

6×30管状结构，中高压产品

陶瓷管

工作温度(-55℃~+125℃)

无铅，无卤，符合RoHS要求

标准( )：UL248-1Standard

 6x30 cartridge fuse,Medium and high voltage products

ceramic tube

Operating temperature (-55℃~+125℃)

Lead-free,Halogen-free,RoHS compliant

l

l

l

l

l

参数表  PARAMETER LIST

Agency Approvals
认证批准
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尺寸料 号 额定电压分断能力额定电流序号

 Rated Voltage Breaking CapacitySizePart No. Rated 
Current 

No.

T
U

V

熔断特性
Fusing 

Characteristics

材质

Material

额定电压
 Rated Voltage 

6969 F  600VAC/VDC

610 200A@600VAC,200A@150VDC21A1 T 600VAC/150VDC

>30A:Φ1.2±0.03
500mA-12.5A:Φ0.8±0.03

注: (1)●=取得○=未取得

●=obtained ○=no obtained

     (2)F(Fast Acting)-快熔断

T(Time-Lag)-慢熔断

     (3)详细内容请参照规格书

Please reference  attached detailed datasheets
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FH10-12-P, FH10-12-M FH10-520-P，FH10-520-M

UNEF

11.2

11.95

1
5

.0

1
1

.2

FH10-B-PZ，FH10-B-PW

FH10-S-MZ, FH10-S-PZ

FH10-B-MZ，FH10-B-MW

42.10

FH15-22A, FH15-22A-WP FH15-13

FH15-9-PW, FH15-9-PZ
FH15-9-MW, FH15-9-MZ FH10-208

X#Red

(Unfolded length of exposed wire)+27(Internal line length of base)43.80



FH10-200CK-B，FH10-200CK-G

0
.7

24.8

+
0
.3

-0
. 1

9.8
1.2
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